Ethernet
The Chroma 17010 Battery Reliability Test
System is a high-precision solution designed
specifically for testing lithium-ion battery (LIB)
cells, electric double-layer capacitors (EDLCs),
and lithium-ion capacitors (LICs). Ideal for
product development and quality control,
the system offers a comprehensive suite of

Feature Highlights - 17010 Series
Super Mode: 120% Charge/Discharge Output
The regenerat ive models in the 17010 family offer wide-
ranging power and current coverage with their Super Charge/
Discharge Output functionality. Super Mode allows you to
easily configure and run up to 30 seconds of 120% current
or power directly within your test steps, ideal for an array of
high-current pulse test applications.
▓ 17212M-6-100S: 120% CC and CP charge/discharge output
Fast Current Response (<1mS)for Optimal Realism
Besides Super Mode, the regenerative models also boast a
current ramp-up t ime of less than 1mS. This enables more
accurate simulation of the battery's instantaneous peak currents
during on-road charging and discharging, meeting test data
requirements for standards such as NEDC, FUDS, and DST.
▓ 17212M-6-100S: 10% to 90% in < 1mS
Three Voltage Ranges
The Chroma 17216M-10-6 model offers three voltage ranges
selectable via software, offering extra versatil ity for various
product development applications.

System 17010
Model Current Range Voltage Range
Super
Mode
0V
Discharge
Regenerative
Mode
Channels Rack
17216-6-6 6A/1.2A/0.6A/1mA 0~6V -- -- -- 16/32/48/64/80/96
19"
(25U)
(36U)
(41U)
17216-6-12 12A/2.4A/1.2A/1mA 0~6V -- -- -- 16/32/48/64/80/96
17216M-10-6 6A/0.2A/6mA/0.2mA 0~10V / 0~5V / ±5V -- Yes -- 16/32/48/64/80/96
17216M-6-12 12A/3A/1A/0.1A 0~6V -- Yes -- 16/32/48/64/80/96
17208M-5-12C 12A/4A/0.4A/0.04A 0~5V -- Yes -- 8/16/32/40/48/56/64
17208M-6-30 30A/10A/0.1A/1mA 0~6V -- Yes -- 8/16/24/32/40/48/56/64
17208M-6-60 60A/15A/5A/0.5A 0~6V -- Yes -- 8/16/24/32/40/48/56/64
17212M-6-100S 100A/50A/25A 0~6V Yes -- Yes 12/24/36/48
Option
Model Items Channels
A172013 Multi-Channel Voltage Data Logger 16/32/48/64/80/96/112/128